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General Information

Location: NAIROBI KEN
ICAO/IATA: HKJK / NBO
Lat/Long: S01° 19.15', E036° 55.67'
Elevation: 5330 ft

Airport Use: Public
Daylight Savings: Not Observed
UTC Conversion: -3:00 = UTC
Magnetic Variation: 1.0° E

Fuel Types: 100 Octane (LL), Jet A-1
Repair Types: Minor Engine
Customs: Yes
Airport Type: IFR
Landing Fee: Yes
Control Tower: Yes
Jet Start Unit: No
LLWS Alert: No
Beacon: Yes

Sunrise: 0330 Z
Sunset: 1535 Z

Runway Information

Runway: 06
Length x Width: 13507 ft x 148 ft
Surface Type: bitu
TDZ-Elev: 5330 ft
Lighting: Edge, ALS
Stopway: 200 ft

Runway: 24
Length x Width: 13507 ft x 148 ft
Surface Type: bitu
TDZ-Elev: 5281 ft
Lighting: Edge, ALS
Stopway: 200 ft

Communication Information

Nairobi Tower: 118.700
Nairobi Ramp/Taxi: 121.600

Nairobi Approach: 119.700
Nairobi Radar: 122.300
Nairobi Radar: 124.100 Secondary
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S01 18.9  E036 55.6
S01 19.0  E036 55.6
S01 18.9  E036 55.6
S01 18.9  E036 55.7
S01 19.0  E036 55.7

| JEPPESEN, 2019, 2021. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

11 JUN 21

S01 19.8  E036 55.6
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Stands and coordinates.
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(449')
R1900m
C2100m

(449')
R1900m
C2100m

(499')
R1500m

(499')
R1500m

(789')
C2400m

(889')
C2400m

RNP (LNAV/VNAV)

VOR

06 (200')

R750m
R550m

(200')
R550m
R750m

(200')
R550m
R750m

(200')
R550m
R750m

ILS

ALS out R1200m R1200m R1200m R1200m

ALS out

LOC (250')

R1300m
R750m

(250')
R750m

R1300m

(250')
R750m
R1300m

(250')
R750m
R1300m

ALS out

(430')

R1500m
R1300m

(430')
R1300m
R1500m

(430')
R1300m
R2000m

(430')
R1300m
R2000m

Limited
FULL

RNP (LNAV/VNAV)

ALS out

(440')

R1500m
R1300m

(440')
R1300m

R1500m

(440')
R1300m

R2000m

(440')
R1300m

R2000m

ALS out

VOR

5530' 5530' 5530' 5530'
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| JEPPESEN , 1998, 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
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Chart changes since cycle 06-2023
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TERMINAL CHART CHANGE NOTICES

Chart Change Notices for Airport HKJK

Type: Terminal
Effectivity: Temporary
Begin Date: Immediately
End Date: Until Further Notice

ATIS frequency 126.2 MHz unserviceable (based on SUP 37-21).
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